



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1302/2018**

TOMMY HILFIGER EUROPE B.V.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Dhananjay Khanna,
Adv. (through VC)

versus

PARTHA CHATTERJEE

.....Defendant

Through: None.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL), SUDHIR KUMAR
SIROHI (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

12.05.2026

Till date the plaintiff has not filed the invoices. The plaintiff is directed to file the invoices in tabular form before the next date of hearing.

List the matter on **18.07.2026**.

**SUDHIR KUMAR SIROHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 12, 2026/jr

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)